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BRIDGEPORT

Quality electrical fittings for
more efficient jobs.
American-made innovation,
quality and convience.

R

MADE IN USA! Grounding
busbars, exothermic grounding,
conductors, mechanical
components & electrodes.

Jll METALLICS

Anchors, fasteners, tools, and
specialty products for
distribution.

o REMKE

Cord grips and cable
connectors, cable grips, molded
connectors, and engineered
solutions.

F.T-N

Wiring Devices
Formerly known as
Cooper Wiring Devices

Dimmers. Occupancy Sensors.
Commercial, Hospital & Residential
Devices, Pin & Sleeve, USB Devices.

TBfWC

Quality products like Warrior
Wrap Tape, Terminator Wire
Nuts, Polaris Mechanical
Connectors, and Power Grip
Cable Ties.
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The highest quality Conduit
Raceway Systems including
EMT, IMC, GRC, Stainless
along with Elbows, Couplings
& Nipples.

@yYRMC

STAINLESS

Comprehensive offering of
Stainless Steel Conduit,
Conduit fittings, Accessories
and more!

WWW.MYPHOENINSALES.COM

Scan the QR Code to visit
our manufacturers' official websites.

IPEX

PVC Fittings, Kwikon ENT
& Fittings, Non Metallic
Light Fixtures.

TORK

TORK, a leader since 1922,
provides switches, controls,
and timers for easy home or
office automation.

Warmup

Full Line of Electric Underfloor
Heating & Accessories, Snow
Melt Systems & Accessories,
Roof & Gutter De-icing &
Accessories, Pipe Trace
Systems & Much More!

SCAN FOR

LINE INFO OR
CLICK HERE!

Crouse-Hinds series

Industrial Lighting, Hazardous,
Emergency & Exit, Specialty & Portable.

F-T°N

Crouse-Hinds series

SUPPLY SOLUTIONS LINES

Sauthern 972@, Dne.

Schedule 40 & 80 PVC Conduit
Standard & Special Radius Elbows
TC-6 & TC8 DB & EB Duct. / So-Lite
(Cellular Core) Sch 40.

m®
Smoke & CO Detectors, Fire

Extinguisher, Resideo
Thermostats, Cameras and More!

SP/KE

Custom/Quick Ship/Certified
Eaton assembly partner. Complex
& integrated systems for Power
Distribution, Motor Control
Options, Haz Loc Solutions, etc.

EF:T1-N

E.T°N

B-Line series

Full Strut Line, Cable Tray, Basket Tray, Spring
Steel Fasteners, Anchors, Vibration Protection,

Enclosures, Wireway & Trough, Seismic Restraints
Eaton B-Line.

LIGHTING LINES

@ Westinghouse

LED Outdoor Wall Packs, Flood
Lights, Area Lights, Low & High
Bays, Retrofit & Poles, LED Indoor
Lighting, LED Lamps &
Downlights.

Utility sub-metering
and energy management
product solutions.

Decorative Lighting, Ceiling

Industrial Lighting, Hazardous, e, O 5T Breees

Emergency & Exit, Specialty &
Portable.
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Toll Free: 1-844-377-5952
Main Phone: 410-247-8505

C@NTACT US!

WWW.MYPHOENIXSALES.COM

1550 Caton Center Drive
Suite N, Halethorpe, MD 21227

06

ORDERS:
QUOTES:

orders@myphoenixsales.com
quotes@myphoenixsales.com
RGA's: returns@myphoenixsales.com

VISIT OUR LINKTREE
FOR UPDATES

OUTSIDE SALES

Bob Fern

Energy Management Specialist
bob@myphoenixsales.com
c: 703-282-4597

Eric Hawley

Western MD, N. Virginia & Metro D.C.

eric@myphoenixsales.com
c: 410-446-9170

Michael Smith
mike@myphoenixsales.com
c: 443-564-9297

Jimmy Osborne

Central & Eastern MD & DC
jimmy@myphoenixsales.com
c: 410-952-7616

Caroline Wilcox

Counter Ops Team Lead
caroline@myphoenixsales.com
c: 443-244-0095

phoenixsalesinsta

Justin Weaver

End User Brigade
justin@myphoenixsales.com
c: 240-281-9602

Pete Rotkis

Southern Lighting Specialist
protkis@myphoenixsales.com
c: 571-364-5730

Ed Rasinski

Qutside Energy/ESCO
Lighting Specialist
ed@myphoenixsales.com
c: 443-668-3838

Max Myers

Northern Lighting Specialist
max@myphoenixsales.com
c: 410-530-1904

INSIDE SALES

Tom Tillette

Senior Inside Sales Specialist
tom@myphoenixsales.com

Stacey Murphy

B-Line Strut Cable Tray Specialist
stacey@myphoenixsales.com

Michael Gibb
Inside Lighting Team Lead
mgibb@myphoenixsales.com

Brittany Holevas
Inside Lighting Sales Support
(Orders & Expedites)
brittany@myphoenixsales.com

MARKETING

Paris Jackson

Director of Marketing
paris@myphoenixsales.com
c: 571-364-5730

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

| g | M

T LT
ATl o]
TR el
B [T
A L U
13T A i
o e e Py

Phoenix Sales & Marketing

phoenixsalesvideo



